Yanushkevych Tetiana Vatslavivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

April 12, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Sept. 18, 1977

Regional Office of the State Property Fund of Ukraine in

Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (Region), Head

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Loiuk Viacheslav Volodymyrovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20210

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

[

I[HCMeKuia 3 NMTaHb Npaui Ta
3aMHATOCTI HAaCeNIeHHS

IO HINpOBCLKOI MiCbKOI paaw,
HaYa/bHUK iHCNeKL,il

I[HCneKLuia 3 NnTaHb Npaui Ta
3aMHATOCTI HacesleHHs
OHINPOBCLKOI MiCbKOT paaun,
HaYaNbHUK iHCNEKL,ii

HNenapTameHT no poboTi 3
aKTMBaMm [HINPOBCbKOI
MiCbKOI paau, 3aCTYNHUK
OVpeKTopa genapTamMeHTa

I[HCMeKuia 3 NnMTaHb Npaui Ta
3aMHATOCTI HaCesNleHHs

IO HINpOBCLKOI MiCbKOI pagw,
HaYaNbHUK iHCNeKLU,ii

Department for Assets
Management of Dnipro City
Council, Deputy Director of
Department

12 166,01

9 978,00

8 340,97

8 340,97

7 366,36

2 113,39

1 644,92

1 365,92

1 365,92

665,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

206.8 sq.
(3)

206.8 sq.
(3)

206.8 sq.
(3)

206.8 sq.
(3)

195.4 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 1, 2014 — till April 12, 2016

-
DOSSIER:

Regional Office of the State
Property Fund of Ukraine in
Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (Region),
Head

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dffb118b-774f-4791-b6f3-ebb9464f4e20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d849f0-28a8-486f-a8e7-78d1324e18d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23fa8358-72e1-47e2-9f8d-816c21a7d4ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66a79055-105d-44ed-b44e-61ed8d6a9374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a4fe419-a26b-4be7-bc77-10a914f93454
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1306
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7622#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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